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Dorsal

716
720
717
724
715
723
730
707
701
703
709
740
713
708
710
711
722
702
729
714
731
704
706
705
721
718

Nombre
Ignacio
Mateo
Blanca
Manuel
Carlota
Lucia
Mia
Placido
Alex
Arturo
Gabriel
Zahara
Cayetana
Adriana
Gloria
Arianna
Julia
Julia
Africa
Rocio
Pablo
Gabriela
Astrid
Diego
Lucas
Nicolas

MANAGEMENT 2024

Apellidos

Cajiao Gonzalez
Bocos Herrero
Rivas Ostos
Llamazares

Bravo

Molero Lopez
Vecino De Frutos
Ostos Talabér
Cana Garcia

Pérez Ramos
Garcia Chica
Quintas Moreno
Pérez Ramos
Lazcano

Molero Lopez

De La Cruz Pinar
Gonzalez Fernandez
Lazcano

Vecino De Frutos
Trigo

Quintas Moreno
Garcia-perrote Lacasa
San Segundo Curiel
Puig Ruiz

Gallardo Ortega

De Pablo Terol

300M

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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Estado

Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado
Finalizado

META

00:01:07
00:01:09
00:01:11
00:01:11
00:01:20
00:01:22
00:01:27
00:01:33
00:01:37
00:01:41
00:01:45
00:01:50
00:01:51
00:01:52
00:01:55
00:01:59
00:02:01
00:02:07
00:02:10
00:02:17
00:02:17
00:02:28
00:03:03
00:03:19
00:16:40
00:20:43

RITMO
3'44"/km
3'53"/km
3'57"/km
3'58"/km
4'29"/km
4'36"/km
4'50"/km
5'10"/km
5'23"/km
5'37"/km
5'51"/km
6'09"/km
6'12"/km
6'13"/km
6'26"/km
6'38"/km
6'45"/km
7'04"/km
7'13"/km
7'37"/km
7'38"/km
8'15"/km
10'10"/km
11'05"/km
55'33"/km
69'05"/km

27/10/2024 13:03:43




